
GR Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan 571 Terengganu

1 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 94 93 90 99 96 96 568 GOLD

2 Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin PAH 95 96 94 92 97 93 567 SILVER

3 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 95 95 96 94 91 95 566 BRONZE

4 Muhamad Muhaithir Johari PAH 92 94 91 95 96 97 565

5 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri SEL 92 96 91 90 97 94 560

6 Liew Tack Fai MEL 92 94 96 94 88 95 559

7 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias TRG 93 94 90 92 93 92 554

8 Eddy Chew JOH 90 95 88 92 92 96 553

9 Choo Wen Yan JOH 95 96 97 81 92 92 553

10 Safirredzuan Salim TRG 91 92 88 94 92 94 551

11 Khairul Johar Asman MEL 89 89 95 91 93 89 546

12 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 84 89 97 89 93 92 544

13 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin JOH 89 92 88 89 92 93 543

14 Siau Zianyi PRK 90 90 93 88 90 92 543

15 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin TRG 92 94 87 88 89 89 539

16   Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 87 93 89 83 91 94 537

17 Muhammad Uthman Ali Hashim Ali PEN 87 91 88 91 91 89 537

18 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak NSE 86 83 87 92 93 92 533

19 Tan Tong Tat SEL 86 86 82 86 91 94 525

20 Muhamad Din Maidin MEL 86 90 89 88 87 84 524

21 Kok Shi Hung PRK 86 86 85 95 83 86 521

22 Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 86 90 87 85 88 81 517

23 Muhamad Nur Idham Edrus WPA 87 83 89 90 77 75 501

24 Meeshanth KED 17 9 40 40 30 22 158

25 Umar Muhaimin Zurin Azwan KED 5 4 8 56 16 14 103

26 Law Wei Qing KED 18 13 7 28 5 21 92

Total RemarkState

Series

Rank Name
Precision

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

FINAL RESULT

25M SPORT PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

PAHANG 2008

MON 9 JULY 2012 START TIME 09:00

Rapid



Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin

Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan

Mohamad Muhaithir Johari

PAHANG 282 285 281 281 284 285 1698 GOLD - GR

Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin PAH 95 96 94 92 97 93 567

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 95 95 96 94 91 95 566

Muhamad Muhaithir Johari PAH 92 94 91 95 96 97 565

JOHOR 274 283 273 262 276 281 1649 SILVER

Choo Wen Yan JOH 95 96 97 81 92 92 553

Eddy Chew JOH 90 95 88 92 92 96 553

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin JOH 89 92 88 89 92 93 543

TERENGGANU 276 280 265 274 274 275 1644 BRONZE

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias TRG 93 94 90 92 93 92 554

Safirredzuan Salim TRG 91 92 88 94 92 94 551

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin TRG 92 94 87 88 89 89 539

PERAK 270 269 268 282 269 274 1632

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 94 93 90 99 96 96 568

Siau Zianyi PRK 90 90 93 88 90 92 543

Kok Shi Hung PRK 86 86 85 95 83 86 521

SELANGOR 262 271 270 265 281 280 1629

Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri SEL 92 96 91 90 97 94 560

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 84 89 97 89 93 92 544

Tan Tong Tat SEL 86 86 82 86 91 94 525

MELAKA 267 273 280 273 268 268 1629

Liew Tack Fai MEL 92 94 96 94 88 95 559

Khairul Johar Asman MEL 89 89 95 91 93 89 546

Muhamad Din Maidin MEL 86 90 89 88 87 84 524

NEGERI SEMBILAN 259 266 263 260 272 267 1587

Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 87 93 89 83 91 94 537

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak NSE 86 83 87 92 93 92 533

Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 86 90 87 85 88 81 517

KEDAH 40 26 55 124 51 57 353

Meeshanth KED 17 9 40 40 30 22 158

Umar Muhaimin Zurin Azwan KED 5 4 8 56 16 14 103

Law Wei Qing KED 18 13 7 28 5 21 92

FINAL RESULT

MON 9 JULY 2012 START TIME 09:00

PAHANG

TotalState

25M SPORT PISTOL MEN - TEAM

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Name

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

Melaka

Series

5

Rank

6

1669
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